S F164E (20244E)381H

~

EEEZE B EHE/ N AR ZI R

Hakodate Airport Limousine Bus Timetable

4164 (20244E) 38 30H

EERECOVWT, ZEUROEEFERORZIITEEBRRZ T,

HAKODATE TEISANBUS

EHEZEER AR FHE (RFB)

Hakodate Airport Shuttle bus time table (English).
HENY HEEE HER  (FEET) .
EEERE HEREE BMx (R8T .
olmtiEl 3F AE ¥ AR (I33F) .
suwfivaglnyasiey  sofudy eswnal  (mmlng) .

[ & / Bus Fare]

i
| B | GER | ommen | oxam | OZRE | OWERY | OENER lo<rzyrn I i OEEEE REE
1 7:10 718 7:22 727 7:30:B{TH: HEA~1EH Arrival departure from Hakodate Airport
QZDIER
2| 845 853 857 902 905 Yukawa hot spring ¥230
. . . . ] QFrERIZA
? £33 905 907 .12 915 Bicycle Race Station ¥300
4 9:30 9:38 9:42 9:47 9:50 AR ERET
O%?nori—cho ¥400
5 9:40 9:48 9:52 9:57| 10:00 BURE e
& ERAEERAT ¥500
w| 6| 11:30 77.38| 1142 1147 11:50 JR Hakodate Station
= BiEEY A0
#| 7| 11:40| 7748 11:52| 11:57| 12:00 Kai%agtreet Ciriguchi ¥500
| 8| 1200 7208 12:12| 12:17| 12:20 OEHEEEFE AT JLAT ¥500
Hakodate Kokusai Hotel
9 | 12:30| 7238 1242 1247 12:50 ®RAT 7RI
o Bay Area ¥500
R10| 13:10| 7378 1322 1327| 1330 - y Area
5 OFTIVWBFY 707 BEIEERT ¥500
g 1| 13:20| 7328 1332\ 13:37| 1340 Hotel WBF Grande Hakodate
Bl 13:30| 73:38| 1342 1347 13:50 XANANCNEEFET)HEE10MKREY L)
L Children’s fare (Up to 12 years old) Half price fare
;!;_ 13| 14:30| 74:38| 14:42| 1447 1450 (Rounded less than 10 yen)
. 14| 14:40| 74:48| 1452\ 14:57| 15:00| 15:10| 15:12| 15:15| 15:17 XARBERTIE[H500HEE] R U
®| 15| 1450 7458 1502 1507 15:10 (2,000 LL L DEEEAR ] (T
®| 16| 1520 7528 1532 1537 1540 gﬁ‘ﬁ L(‘ngz‘g‘é’ gf SEEAL
w . ] ) ) ; B EFf- z
17| 16:30| 76:38| 1642\ 16:47| 16:50 TEEBOET,
18| 16:40| 7648| 1652\ 16:57| 17:00| 17:10| 17:12| 17:15| 17:17 ¥[New 500 yen coins] and
19 18:00 18:08 18:12 18:17 18:20 [high—value bills of 2,000 Yeén or more]
2 ) ] ] ] - cannot be used on the bus.
18:40| 7848 1852| 18:57| 19:00 Please be sure to change into
21| 19:20| 7928| 19:32| 19:37| 19:40| 19:50| 19:52| 19:55| 19:57 [coins or 1,000 yen bills] before boarding.
22| 19:30| 79:38| 1942 1947 19:50 BRUUCEFF Ty b A
23| 20:00| 20:08| 20:12| 20:17| 2020|:&iTH:HIER~&EH CHRVEERET,
] g oerrn] o | oma [ ogme [ xan [owenn | 2y | 2 CRA, BRARI- R0
R AN
1 E{TH: AEBA~1EEA 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:42 6:50 ﬂﬂﬂ;é
Use this QR code to purchase
2 7:40| 743 748| 17:52| 800 Cash and electronic tickets are available
3 7:50 7:53 7:58 8:02 8:10 [iﬂﬁ("’jb\f]
* 800 803 808 812 820  EEEEORESTL, KA
g8 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:22 8:30 ®@FNYHBTY,
5| 6 10:00| 1003 10:08| 10:12 | 10:20 The boarding area 3t Hakodate Arbort s the
® p on the arrival entrance side.
:; 7 9:53 9:55 9:58| 10.00 | 10:10 | 10:13 | 10:18 | 10:22 | 10:30 - EHEEERAT D FEIGAT L. BRAT/ANR
L I i i i i A—IFIILOEDYIHTT.
E 8 10:20| 10:23 | 10:28 | 10:32 | 10:40 The boarding area of JR Hakodate Station is the
#| 9 10:30| 10:33| 10:38 | 10:42 | 10:50 bus terminal 11 stop.
=]
10 11:40| 11:43| 11:48 | 11:52 | 12:00 (ZD#ZELTIZDT]
Vg . . ] ] : - AR, MEROEIEKRIC
12:20| 12:23| 12:28 | 12:32 | 12:40 o TEN BB AR X NES DT,
| 12 12:30| 12:33| 12:38 | 1242 | 12:50 SHEETAL,
g 13 13:40| 13:43| 13:48 | 13:52 | 14:00 Please note that the departure time of the bus
# : : : : : may be delayed depending on the aircraft
= 1" 13:50| 13:53| 13:58 | 14:.02 | 14:10 delay situation depending on the departure
* . . . . . time of the airport.
15
. 14:.00| 14:03| 14:08 | 14:12 | 14:20 E e AROBLLEEINBBEE
& 16 15:20| 15:23| 15:28 | 15:32 | 15:40 CEWVFETOT. CHADKIE
. . . ] . EFEOQRA—FKYR—LR—DIZT
17 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: _
5:30 5:33 5:38 5:42 5:50 CHEEENET.
18 15:40| 15:43| 1548 | 15:52 | 16:00 Also, the bus time may be changed, so please
19 17:20| 17:23| 17:28 | 17:32 | 17:40 check on the website from above QR code
’ : : : : when using.
20 17:30| 17:33| 17:38 | 17:42 | 17:50
21 17:40| 17:43| 17:48 | 17:52 | 18:00 BT BREETEE/NR EEE0138-55-1111
: - - . : HAKODATE TEISAN BUS
22 17:50| 17:53| 17:58 | 18:02 | 18:10 +81-138-55-1111



